Date In: 22 1 8 1 20 09:31			1	D	tor.
22/8/20 09:31	Jeb description	1	Date &Time Completed	Done	o's
Rei No: MAI FWD 2000 \$825/44	SAS e-filing		i		
Veh No: SLT 9141 U	1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	a Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			•
D.O.A : 2118/20 13:45.	i-Motor Cla	im Form			
OD : TP! Reporting Only	i-Motor W/0	O (Within: OD 2hr	1, TP 4brs)		
	i-Photo Uplo	oaded	1		
TD /	Assessment/S	urvey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report	by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax	:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	GBJ 9275 M	INC()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (7,00 1-19		Tel:)	
Policy No: () P	eriod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100	9%]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,	000()/\$2,000	0()			
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$ Injury:	()	Date&Time Completed	Done	
Date/Time Actions					
	1004408	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	And (\$)	Amt (3
NA:	1004408		päräflön Checklist Reporting (\$30);	Aut (5)	Amt (3
laimant's Particulars :-	1004408	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	Ant (5) (1st Bill 20.20	Amt (3
laimant's Particulars :-	1004408	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ree \$40/\$6 hrough Survey \$13 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Ant (5) (fi Bill 20.22	Amt (3
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	1004408	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ree \$40/\$4 Arough Survey \$12 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$32 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$33 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$35 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3	Ant (5) [RBill 20.20 15	Amt (3
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner:	1004408	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ree \$40/\$4 Arough Survey \$12 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Arough Survey \$1	Ant (5) [RBill 20.20 15	Amt (3
laimant's Particulars :- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1004408	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Addili	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ree \$40/\$4 Arough Survey \$12 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Arough Survey (\$40 Jan 2005) Clion \$5 Arough Survey \$16 Color \$5 Co	Ant (5) [RBill 20.20 15 10 15 10 15	Amt (3
laimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1004408	Invoice Pre 1) AR : Accident 2) DA : Damage 3) TF : Towing I 4) FT : Follow-T 5) FT : Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR : Re-inspe 7) N1 : Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtesy	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ree S40/\$4 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 Arough Survey \$10 Arough Survey \$1	Ant (5) [RBill 20.20 15	Amt (3
Inimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: ontact No: armaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1004408	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Ree S40/\$4 Arough Survey \$12 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Arough Survey (\$40 Jan 2005) Colion \$5 + SMRT Survey \$16 Control Tyt Allowance (Control Inspection \$5 Arough Survey \$5 Arough Survey \$16 Arough	Ant (5) In Bill 20.00 15 10 10 15 10 10 15 10 15 15	Amt (S
NA? Claimant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1004408	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtes) *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co TP (N11): TF	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/5 Abrough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 Abrough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 Abrough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 Abrough Survey (Resurvey) \$14 Abrough Survey (\$10 Jan 2005) Abrough Survey \$16 Abrough Survey	Ant (5) [RBill 20.20 15 10 15 10 25 15 20 20 25 20 25 20 25 20 25 26 27 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28	Amt (3
	1004408	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing I 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additi OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Co	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/5 Abrough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 Abrough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 Abrough Survey (Resurvey) \$12 Abrough Survey (Resurvey) \$14 Abrough Survey (\$10 Jan 2005) Abrough Survey \$16 Abrough Survey	Ant (5) (16 Bill (20 - 20) 15 10 15 10 25 10 25	Amt (3 Add Bi

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

公理以及一张公司,但是自由的政治	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	22/08/2020 09:31
Date Of Accident	21/08/2020 13:45
Exact Location Of Accident	CTE TWDS SLE AFTER BRADDELL
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
ALISE IN STREET WAS A SHOWN TO SHE	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLT9141U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	YAP SIOK KIANG
NRIC No	SXXXX735G
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98124342
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98124342
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	KIA
Model	CERATO K3-1.6 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	FWD SINGAPORE PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	PNCV2019-00001357
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LEE WAI HOONG(LI WEIHONG)
NRIC No	SXXXX119C
Date Of Birth	16/09/1980
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	11/09/1999
Driving Experience	20 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-83315106
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address BLK 108 BT PURMEI RD #05-105 Postcode 090108 Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured SPOUSE Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle General Information of the Accident Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY Other Information Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) 5 involved in the accident Was any body injured in the Accident? YES Was any injured conveyed to hospital by NO ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? YES I have been approached by unknown person(s) NO soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Details of Police Action Was the accident reported to the police? NO If Yes, Please state which Police Station Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO If Yes, against whom? Circumstances of Accident REFER TO STATEMENT. Attachment(s) Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO Was there any audio recorded? NO **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number GBJ9275M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMC7305E

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SLP6594L

PRIVATE CAR

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4

Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

SMH2338S

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

LEE WAI HOONG(LI WEIHONG)

BODY

SLT9141U

YES

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GiA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all Insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's spnature (if driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Name NRIC/FIN No :

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name

Table Number 2 and 10

TE TWOS SLE ASS	er-Braddell		Vehicle B	- GRT9	275W
NoNa	14/16	+	 vehicle	-SMH	2338
IX IN IN			Vehicle ()- SLP 6	594L
			 Vehicle 1	SMC	73051
		4-1		44.1	
			1111		1 :
		5-			
		F	1		\pm
					1
				7	-

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On the stated da	te and time, 1, vehicle A (SLT 9141U) was
ravelling straight along	at the stated location on lane 1. As vehicle
n front of me slowed d	lown and come to a stop, I followed suit. Second
ater, I felt a huge im	pact from the rear portron of my vehicle causing
me to surge forward	and collided onto vehicle E (SMC7305E). I alight
and realised I was in	volved in the chain collision consisting of five
vehicles.	
*	

DECLARATION

I/We dedare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

John

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIÇ/FIN Na :



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Please call +65-6322-2072 for FWD Emergency Assistance if Your Car breaks down or is involved in an accident.

All accidents must be reported within 24 hours of the incident regardless of whether it will lead to a claim.

POLICY NUMBER: PNCV2019-00001357

Car plate number

: SLT9141U

Coverage start date: 26/09/2019

Coverage end date: 15/11/2020

Who is insured to drive: You and any Authorised Driver

Covered Geographical Area: Singapore, West Malaysia and Southern Thailand

About you (the Policyholder)

Name: Yap Slok Kiang

NRIC/FIN: S8019735G

Address: 108 Bukit Purmei Road 05-105 Bukit Purmei Ville Singapore 090108

Email: senipahmarine@yahoo.com

Mobile Number: 83315106

Date of Birth: 12/07/1980

Gender : Female

Marital status: Married

Certificate of Merit: Yes

Current no claims discount: 30%

Years of driving experience: Three or more

About your car and policy

Car make and model: KIA CERATO K3 1.6

Year of first registration: 2017

Plan type: Comprehensive

Standard Excess: S\$2,000

NCD protector: Not Applicable

Your preferred workshop: Not Applicable

Overseas Booster: Yes

Premium paid (Inclusive of GST): \$\$1,846.61

Finance company: Maybank

Date of Accident	: 31 /08/20>0 Accident Time: 13 45NK (24-ER-FORMAT)
Accident Place	: CIE TWOS SLE After Braddell
Vehicle Reg. No (Car plate No.)	: SLT 9141U (A) Vehicle Make Mindel: Kia K3 Cerato
Insurance Company	- FWO Policy No. PN (V2019- 00001357
Name of Registered Owner	: Contipany / Individual Yap Stok Krang (Ye ShuJuan)
ID of Registered Owner	: Co Reg No: Owner's NRIC No: 580197354 ,
DRIVER'S Name	: Do Contact No: Owner's Contact No: 9812 4341 Lee Wai Hoong : (Li WeiHong) DRIVERS NRIG No: S80771190
DRIVER'S Date of Birth	: 16 Sep 1980 DRIVER'S License Pass Data II Sep. 1999
Relationship ber. Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \Children\-Sibling \ Employeet Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: APT BIK 108 Bukit Purmei Road # 05-105 Singapore 090 108
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	The state of the s
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR NOUTBOOR (eg. working inside or outside of an ofg)
Email Address	: leewh 16@ yahoo. com.sq
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET VAFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type .	: Reporting Only \ Ciain Other Party \ Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (including Was the scildent reported to the p Was there any video Captured by	Driver): 01 Passenger Name: Gender: M/F solice? YES \ NO Passenger Name: Gender: M/F car carriera: YES \ NO Any Injuries YES / NO Injured Name: Lee Wai Hoong
	Injured Name: was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
	Other Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vehicle Rag No: _ GBJ9275N	
Vehicle Makeli/ladal:	Vehicle MakeWadel:
Name DRIVER:	Name Driver:
IC No. DRIVER:	IC No. DRIVER:
DRIVER'S Contact & add	DRIVER'S Contact & add:
2	ther Party Driver's Particulars (if any)
Vahicle Ray No: SLP 6594L	(0) Vehicle Reg No: SMH 2338569
Vehicle MikelModel.	Yelpiale MaleelModel:
Name DRIVER	Nanie DRIVER
C No DRIVER	IC NO DRIVER
DP(VER'S Consistr & 414	DOLVED'S Contain & add